## L 19000046429

(Re	equestor's Name)				
(Address)					
(Ac	ddress)				
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL			
(В	usiness Entity Nar	ne)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



800324632288

U3/U1/19--81089--818 \*\*\$7.56

FILED 2019 HAR -1 PM 2: 35 SECKETARRY CE STATE SECKETARRY CE STATE

LLC Mergen 03/20/19 D

## **COVER LETTER**

Name of Surviving Party		
ubmitted for filing.		
atter to:		
<del></del>		
<del></del>		
<del></del>		
report notification)		
se call:		
407 9677668		
Area Code Daytime Telephone Number		
MAILING ADDRESS:		
Amendment Section		
Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327		
Tallahassee, FL 32314		

CR2E080 (2/14)

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type	
About Time Acoustics Inc	<u>Florida</u>	Corporation	
		<u>.                                    </u>	
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type,	and jurisdiction of the surviving p	arty are as follows:	
<u>Name</u>	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type	
About Time Acoustics LLC	Florida	LLC	

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

2019 MAR - 1 PM 2: 35 SECRETARY OF STATE

FOUR	RTH: Please check one of the	boxes that a	pply to surviving er	ntity: (if applicable	)				
×	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic recoare attached.								
0	This entity is created by the n	nerger and i	s a domestic filing of	entity, the public or	ganic record is attach	ned.			
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.								
0	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:								
						<u> </u>			
ss.605 SIXTI	H: This entity agrees to pay any .1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, H: If other than the date of filir fter the date this document is fil	F.S. ig, the delay	ved effective date of	the merger, which					
	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the				irements, this date w	rill not be listed			
<u>SEVE</u>	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa	arty:			Typed or Printed	1			
	of Entity/Organization:		Signature(s):	1	Name of Individua				
About	Time Acoustics LLC		Speile O.	Elmon	Sheila Elmore				
About	Time Acoustics LLC		Eugene E	lmou	Eugene Elmore				
Corpoi	rations:	Chairma	n, Vice Chairman, I	President or Office					
Conor	al partnarchine:		rectors selected, sig	•					
	al partnerships: a Limited Partnerships:		e of a general partne es of all general par		rson				
Non-F	Florida Limited Partnerships: Signature of a general partner								
Limite	d Liability Companies:	Signatur	e of an authorized p	erson					
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co		\$25.00	For each Corp		\$35.00			
	For each Limited Partnership:		\$52.50 \$35.00		ral Partnership:	\$25.00			
	For each Other Business Entit	<b>y</b> :	\$25.00	Certified Cop	<u>y (optional)</u> :	\$30.00			